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January Examination Timetable 2024

	

	Morning (9:00AM)
	Afternoon (1:30PM)

	Monday 8th January
	
	

	Tuesday 9th January
	
	

	Wednesday 10th January
	L3 Health & Social Care (Unit 2)
1 hour 30 mins
L3 IT (Unit 1)
1 hour 30 mins
	L3 Business Studies (Unit 1)
2 hours

	Thursday 11th January
	
	

	Friday 12th January
	L3 Business Studies (Unit 2)
1 hour 30 mins
L2 Enterprise & Marketing (Unit R067)
1 hour 15 mins
	L3 Health & Social Care (Unit 3)
1 hour 30 mins




	




	Morning (9:00AM)
	Afternoon (1:30PM)

	Monday 15th January
	
	L3 Health & Social Care (Unit 4)
2 hours
L3 Sport (Unit 3)
1 hour

	Tuesday 16th January
	Applied Human Biology (Unit 1)
1 hour 30 mins
	

	Wednesday 17th January
	
	

	Thursday 18th January
	Applied Human Biology (Unit 3)
3 hours
	

	Friday 19th January
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